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SANSWITCH-10430

SANSWITCH-10430
4-Port ePoE Switch
For transmission over 800m

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Application:

Sanswitch-10430 is a 4-Port ePoE switch, which is able to realize  PoE transmission over 800 meters Ethernet
cable at the speed of 10Mbps, or 300 meters at the speed of 100Mbps.

Technical specifications:

Type ePoE Switch
Number of Ethernet ports 5 + 1 SFP
Ethernet standards 10Base-T/100Base-TX/1000Base-TX
Ethernet connector RJ-45
Power over Ethernet (PoE) Yes, Port 1-3<30W, Port 4<60W
Max. PoE Output Voltage (port) Total <96W
PoE standard IEEE802.3at / IEEE802.3af / ePoE
Communication standards IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3ab/z, IEEE802.3X
Flow control Yes
Cable type CAT5E, CAT6, CAT7
Switch capacity (GBit/s) 6,8
MAC address memory (KB) 8K
MAC address update auto
RS-232 interface No
Weight 480g
Voltage 100 - 240 V AC
Operating temperature (°C) 0 to +40
Rel. humidity (%) 10 - 90, non-condensing
Rack mount (U) 1
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Technical specifications:

Fan No
Max. Power consumption (watt) 150
Dimensions WxHxD (mm) 150 x 30 x 100
Identifier CE, FCC
Items included in delivery Power adapter
Specials ePoE transmission up to 800m

Recommended Accessories

SAN-GBIC-LX-10 Fiber Optics Adaptor, Singlemode LC/LC connector, up to 10 km
SAN-GBIC-SX Fiber Optics Connector, multmode LC/LC connector, up to 500 m
NWK-P0.55ES2 0,5m Patchcabel CAT5e, SF/UTP
NWK-P3.05ES2 3m Patchkabel CAT5e, SF/UTP
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